
ML-SG-20DFS-31LD | ML-10GT/D MlaxLink ?????? SFP
 

? 

?????? (module MLSG20DFS31LD) SFP ML-SG-20DFS-31LD MlaxLink

  

 

SFP, 1.25??/?, 20??, sm 1310??, 2xLC, DDM 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????: 
???? ?? ???????: 

????: 1080,00 ???.

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: Mlaxlink  

 

???????? 

?????? ??????????????, 20 ??, 1310??, 1.25 ??/?

?????? ?????????? ?????? ???????? ?? ????? ????? 1310??, ????????? ??? ?????????? ???????. ???????? ?? ????????? ?? 1,25 ??/? ?
???????????? ????????? ???????? ?? 20 ??????????.

?????????? ??????, ?? 17
?????????? ???????? ??????, ?? 20
???????? ???????? ?????? 1,25G(STM)/1G(1000Base)/100M(100Base)
??????? ????? ?????, ?? 1310
??? ??????? LC
??? ?????? S? 9/125 ?m
???????? ??????????, °C ???????? ?? -40 ?? +85. ???????????? ?? 0 ?? +85
????????, ?????, ?? 13,4?12,46?56

??????

??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 
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